ZONING ORDINANCE TABULATION:

R-C ZONING REQUIREMENTS:

MINIMUM REQUIRED

UNLESS SPECIFIED PROV IDED

LOT AREA: 5.0 AC 1,109,846 SF OR 25.47856 ACk
LOT WIDTH: 200 FT >200 FT
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT: 60 FT <45 FT
YARD REQUIREMENTS: /

FRONT 50° ABP: 40' +500 FT

SIDE 45° ABP: 20 +85 FT

REAR 45° ABP: 25' £297 FT
MAX IMUM FAR: 0.10 £0.0795 (BASED ON PRE-DEDICATION

SITE AREA OF 25.71 AC)*

OPEN SPACE: NONE +85%
INTERIOR PARKING
LOT LANDSCAP ING: 5% +5%
TREE COVER: 20% >35%%%

* SEE BUILDING AREA TABULATION
% PER APPROVED SITE PLAN, 6192-SPV-03-R-|

BUILDING AREA TABULATION:
CELLAR SPACE £89,000 SF
NON-CELLAR SPACE +11,000 SF
TOTAL £100,000 SF
FAR: +89,000/1,120,127 SF = 0.795%

(SITE AREA IN ORIGINAL SE WAS [I,120,127 SF.
A 10,281 SF STREET DEDICATION WAS MADE AT SITE PLAN.
THEREFORE, THE TOTAL SITE AREA IS NOW 1,109,846 SF)

NUMBER OF STUDENTS:

K-8 500 STUDENTS

9-12 250 STUDENTS

TOTAL 750 STUDENTS

PHASE | STUDENTS: 575 STUDENTS

PHASE |1 STUDENTS: NO ADDITIONAL STUDENTS

PHASE 111 STUDENTS: 175 STUDENTS

TOTAL 750 STUDENTS

USABLE OUTDOOR RECREATION AREA TABULATION:

K-3  +111 STUDENTS @ 200 SF/STUDENT =  +22,200 SF

4-12  +264 STUDENTS @ 430 SF/STUDENT =  £[13,520 SF

TOTAL +135,720 SF
(STUDENT BREAKDOWN IS APPROX. AND FOR AREA CALC. ONLY)

NOTES:

1. OWNER /APPLICANT:
TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
11204 BRADDOCK ROAD
FAIRFAX, VA 22030

2. PROPERTY IS DELINEATED ON ASSESSMENT MAP NUMBERS 68-1-01-1B
AND 56-4—12—-A1. PARCEL 1B IS 14.6038 AC, PARCEL Al IS 10.8747
AC. TOTAL SITE AREA IS 25.4785 AC. PARCELS 1B AND A1 ARE ZONED
R-C. 4

3. THIS SPECIAL EXCEPTION APPLICATION AMENDMENT REQUESTS A REVISION
TO THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT TOTALS FOR EACH PHASE OF DEVELOPMENT
AND CONCOMITANT CHANGES TO THE EXISTING DEVELOPMENT CONDITIONS.
THE USE IS AN EXISTING CATEGORY THREE SPECIAL EXCEPTION USE

(PRIVATE SCHOOL).

4, TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE, ALL UTILITY EASEMENTS HAVING A
WIDTH OF 25 FEET OR MORE ON THIS PROPERTY ARE SHOWN.

5. THIS PLAT DOES NOT SHOW ALL COVENANTS, EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS,
OR DEDICATIONS WHICH MAY EXIST IN THE CHAIN OF TITLE.

6. THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT CONFORMS TO ALL APPLICABLE FAIRFAX
COUNTY ORDINANCES, REGULATIONS, AND ADOPTED STANDARDS, EXCEPT
AS NOTED IN THE WAIVERS REQUESTED SECTION.

7. EXISTING CONDITIONS, BOUNDARY, AND TOPOGRAPHY INFORMATION TAKEN
FROM AVAILABLE RECORD INFORMATION. CONTOUR INTERVAL IS 2 FOOT.

8. PROPERTY IS SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND PRIVATE SEWER VIA SEPTIC
FIELDS THAT WERE DEVELOPED AND APPROVED AS PART OF APPROVED
SITE PLAN #6192-SPV-03—-R~1.

9. RESOURCE PROTECTION AREAS, FLOODPLAINS AND ENVIRONMENTAL
QUALITY CORRIDORS ARE LOCATED ON THIS SITE AND HAVE BEEN
IDENTIFIED ON THIS PLAN. APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS ARE FROM AVAILABLE
RECORD INFORMATION.

10. NO GRAVES OR OTHER EVIDENCE OF BURIAL PLACES ARE FOUND ON THIS
PROPERTY.

11. THIS PLAN IS CONCEPTUAL AND IS INTENDED TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION
WITH THE LAND USE APPROVAL PROCESS ONLY. IT IS NOT AN
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION DRAWING, AND MINOR DEVIATIONS AND
ADJUSTMENTS MAY BE REQUIRED.

12. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT AND BMP ARE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
APPROVED SITE PLAN #6192—-SPV-03—R—-1. THIS APPLICATION IS FOR A
CHANGE IN DEVELOPMENT CONDITIONS ONLY AND DOES NOT INVOLVE ANY
SITE CONSTRUCTION.

13. THIS APPLICATION DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY SITE CONSTRUCTION,
THEREFORE THERE IS NO LIMITS OF CLEARING. EXISTING VEGETATION WILL
REMAIN. BECAUSE THERE IS NO PROPOSED LAND DISTURBING ACTIVITY
PROPOSED, AN EVM IS NOT REQUIRED.

14. EXISTING QUTDOOR RECREATION AREAS ARE SHOWN ON THE PLAN AND
INCLUDE PLAYING FIELDS.

15. THE SITE IS IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE FAIRFAX COUNTY TRAIL PLAN,
BRADDOCK ROAD HAS AN EXISTING SIDEWALK.

16. EXISTING BUILDINGS ON-SITE ARE TO REMAIN. BUILDING A WAS
CONSTRUCTED IN 2003. BUILDINGS 1 AND 2, CONSTRUCTION DATE IS
UNKNOWN.

17. SIGNAGE WILL BE PROVIDED IN CONFORMANCE WITH ARTICLE 12 OF THE
ZONING ORDINANCE.

18. THE EXISTING PLAY FIELDS ARE NOT LIGHT OR FENCED.

PARKING TABULATION
PARKING REQUIRED:
GRADES K-8, 1 SPACE FOR EACH FACULTY MEMBER 37 SPACES
GRADES K-8, VISITOR SPACES 4 SPACES
GRADES 9-12, 250 STUDENTS @ 0.3 SPACES PER STUDENT 75 SPACES
TOTAL 116 SPACES
PARKING PROVIDED: 145 PARKING SPACES + 36 TEMPORARY SPACES \
ON OUTDOOR PLAY AREAS DURING SPECIAL EVENTS
(PARKING SPACES PROVIDED ARE 8.5'x18', A 1.5° OVERHANG WAS USED WHERE ALLOWED) T~
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1 I(IL%(I: HFEET) | FRONT YARD ANGLE OF BULK PLANE

100’ SIDE YARD ANGLE OF BULK PLANE

REAR YARD ANGLE OF BULK PLANE

1) WAIVER OF THE BARRIER REQUIREMENT ALONG THE PROPERTY LINES;

icatlon No.SEA AL-%- ol Staff 0

TUAE BLDG BUILDING APPROX. SQUARE FOOTAGE ~ BUILDING HEIGHT
i @ A ~ CLASS ROOMS +45,438 SF +42'
o B — LIBRARY/MEDIA/CHAPEL +10,000 SF +36°
== A C — CLASS ROOMS +25,312 SF +42°
A= = D — GYM/ASSEMBLY +12,000 SF +42°
oo e Vg E — MAINTENANCE +1,000 SF +20’
q = :@ 1 & 2 — ADMINISTRATION +6,250 SF +25'
R Fols e EEE e
o=y
= E’% WAIVERS/MODIFICATIONS REQUESTED:
=\ = THIS APPLICATION REQUESTS REAFFIRMATION OF THE FOLLOWING WAIVERS AND
pon | L Y | MODIFICATIONS PREVIOUSLY APPROVED AS PART OF SE 96-B-010: o

2) MODIFICATION OF THE TRANSITIONAL SCREENING REQUIREMENT ALONG ALL
PROPERTY BOUNDARIES IN FAVOR OF EXISTING VEGETATION.

3)_ DIRECT THE DIRECTOR OF DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES TO WAIVE THE REQUIREMENT FOR INTERPARCEL ACCESS TO FOREST DRIVE
TO THE NORTH. ACCESS TO THIS SITE IS PROVIDED SOLELY FROM BRADDOCK ROAD.

APPROVED-SE)/ SP PLAN
SEE DEV CONDS DATED___ //4p%.

Date of{BOS) (BZA) approval J*,/ o5
3

Sheet / of

EX. BLD
HT.=42' Y, e
376.0 Wy |y,

INCORPORATED

CIVIL ENGINEERS LAND SURVEYORS PLANNERS LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS

207 PARK AVENUE FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22046

(703) 532-6163 FAX (703) 533-1301

WWW.WLPINC.COM

DRAWN: JLH

DATE: 05/02,/05

REVISION APPROVED BY

APPROVED

REV.
BY

DATE

DESCRIPTION

NO.

SPECIAL EXCEPTION AMENDMENT

TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BRADDOCK DISTRICT

FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

File No.

Tax Map No. Job No. 05035 Cadd Dwg. File:  05035X02 Xref:

SHEET: 1
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GENERAL NOTES:
1. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY DELINEATED

. ON THIS
COUNTY TAX MAP 56-4 ((12)) PARCEL A, 57-8((1)) PARGEL )

ARE ZONED R-C, WATER SUPPLY DISTRICT.

J. MILLER AND PATRICK ONEALL (PARCEL A).
4, THE APPLICAN

T FOR THIS SPECIAL EXCEPTION 1S TRI
REQUESTING A CATEGORY #3 MITA S
TOTAL STUDENTS, DERaAR EXCEPpgé%%Xa Wi or
T SHALL BE COUNTED

THE KINDERGA
THEREFORE, EACH KINDERGARTEN S?LTJSEN

5, EXISTING TOPOGRAPHY SHOW
INTERVAL OF FIVE ( . i
RUN TOPOGRAPHIC MAPPING,

8. BOUNDARY INFO

7. THERE ARE EXISTING STRUC
STRUCTURES),

8. IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 9-004

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN PROVIDED THE oV
AND THE BUILDING SETBACKS FROM PERIPH

FOR SUCH ACTIVITIES AS BASEBALL

» SOCCER & OT
ACCOMMODATE SEPTIC DRAIN FIELD F{EQUIREMENT'Pg.EH FIFLD SRORTS. .FINAL

10. THE APPLICANT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO PHA
PHASE ONE PLAN AND ADDITIONAL SUBSEQU
STORM WATER MANAGEMENT FACILITIES, TRANS

ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS.,

\‘13.
AN

SE THE PROPOSED IMPROVEM!:
SUPPORTING Fa:
PORTATION IMPROVEMENTS,

11. DEVELOPMENT OF THE PROPERTY DELINEATED O
WATER. WATER SERVICE WILL BE SUPPLIED BY
EXTENDING AN EXISTING WATERMAIN LOCATED IN BENTONBR

12 SANITARY WASTES WILL 8E TREATED BY A PROPOSED SEPTIC D
INVESTIGATIONS ARE PRESENTLY UNDER REVIEW BY THE HEA

N HEALTH DEPARTMENT INDICATING APPROVAL OF THE DRAIN FI
. BECOMES AVAILABLE. A PRELIMINARY LAYOUT OF THE PROPOS

ENT PHASES,

THE FAIRF

OVERLAY DISTRICT; THEREFORE, THE STORM WATER MAN
ANAGEMENT PRACTICES (BMP) TO MEET THE REQUIRE
ROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS. THE PROPOSED PROGRAM MAY USE P

ahéP}QFTENTION POND, INFILTRATION TRENCHES, NATURAL CONSER

E

AL EXCEPTION
3 AND 15, AND 68

« AND HELEN K.'MILLER (

DENCE AND ANCILLARY USES (SEE LE|
SOME OF THE EXISTING STRUCTURES WLIEE SE %EFTC/)\R

THE SITE AREA CQNTAINS 25,71 ACRES OR 1,120,127 SQUARE FEET,
3. THE OWNERS OF THIS PROPERTY ARE JAMES J

HRISTIAN SCHOOL,
RIVATE SCHO
TWO SEPARATE s
AS ONE HALF A STUD

v

PLAT IS LOCA'.FED ON FAIRFA.‘)V(
-1((1)) PARCEL 1A, ALL PARCELS

PARCELS 13,15 AND 1A) AND JAMES

A DESCRIP
NED AS IMDIC

\ , PARA 4, T

MODIFICATIONS. IT IS UNDERSTOOD THE BUILDINGHFEO?)};SIF‘!II%/}QTME\E(
ERALL BUILDING-BIMENS|
ERAL LOT LINES SHOWN

9. AN OUTDOOR RECREATION AREA IS PROVIDED IN T

SERVES THE
BE ALTERED S
ONS SHOWN W
WILL NOT BE RE

HE GENERAL LOCATION S'HOWN AND SHALL BE USED
DESIGN OF THIS AREA SHALL

THE APPLICANT IS

OL GRADES K-12 FOR 750

ESSIONS PER DAY:
ENT.

IS AT £ CONTOUR "+ .
NE SHOWN WERE OBTAINET FROM FiSLn |

LY BEING USED AS A SINGLE FAMILY

TION ~ OF THE EXISTING
ATED ON THE PLAT,

RIGHT TO MAKE MINOR
LIGHTLY DURING FINAL

ILL NOT BE EXCEEDED
DUCED,

NTS AS INDICATED ON THE
CILITIES

i:TC.) MAY ALSO BE PHASED

N THIS SPECIAL EXCEPTION PLAT WILL UTILIZE‘PUBLIC

AX COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY (FCWA) B8Y
OOK DRIVE..

(LE. DRAINFIELDS,

RAIN FIELD) SYSTEM ON THE SITE. FIELD

D 50%

HE STORM WATER MANAGEMENT AND BMP REQUIREMENTS,

SIDEWALK.

COMPLY WITH ALL 100 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN REQUIREM

186. ALL INTERNAL TRAVELWAYS SHOWN ARE PRIVATE,

17, A TRAFFIC STUDY FOR THIS PROPOSED USE HAS BE
TRAFFIC IMPROVEMENTS TO BRADDOCK ROAD AS SHO

VDOT ANDTHE OFf . :E OF TRANSPORTATION.

18, TO THE BEST OF QUN KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, "THE' PROP

SPECIAL EXCEPTION PLAT CONFORMS TO

REQUIREMENT ALONG THE NORTH

; " REGULATIONS AND ADOPTED STANDARDS OF FAIR

ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 13-304 PARA 3.

A MODIFICATIOM OF THE TRANSITIONAL SCR
REQUIREMENT ALONG THE SOUTHERN BO
UTILIZE THE SETBACK (APPROX. 500' FROM THE.CLOSEST STRUCTURE
WITHIN THE SETBACK AREA IN ACCORDANCE.

14, THE 100 YEAR FLOOD PLAINTIMITS FOR POPES TIEAD S

OSED D
THIE PROVISIONS O

FAAX COUNTY, EXCEP

A MODIFICATION OF THE TRANSITIONAL SCIREEN REQUIREMENT AND

) AND
'WITH SECTION 13-304 PARA 3'AN

LTH DEPARTMENT. A LETTER FROM THE

ITE IS IN THE WATER SUPPLY PROTECTION
AGEMENT PROGRAM WILL IMPLEMENT BEST
PHOSPHOROUS REMOVAL FOR THE
ROPOSED FACILITIES SUCH AS A DRY

.

i REV IS IONS ’.
JUNE 21, 1996 §
{ JULY 11, 1996 |

REEK TS SHOWN AS PER AN EXISTING FAIRFAX "

G SHED OF APPRIUXIMAYELY 145
EFfEJ-'(F)SOD PLAIN. THE PROPOSED

18, THE SITE IS IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE FAIRFAX COUNTY TRAIL PLAN, BRADDOCK ROAD HAS AN EXISTING

IMPHOVEMENTS WILL -

EN PREPARED BY WELLS AND ASSOCIATES, INC.,
WN WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVIEW AND APFROVAL OF

EVELOPMENT DELINEATED ON THIS .
F _ALL APPLICABLE ORDINANCES,
T THE FOLLOWING:

f A WAIVER OF THE BARRIER
AND EASTERN BOUNDARIES TO UTILIZE EXISTING VEGETATION IN

EENING REQUIREMENT AND A WAIVER OF THE BARRIER
UNDARY OF ‘THE SITE (ALONG BRADDOCK ROAD) TO

EXISTING VEGETATION

A.MODIFICATION OF THE TRANSITIONAL SCREEENING REQUIREMENT AND A WAIVER OF THE BARRIER
REQUIREMENT ALONG THE WESTERN BOUNDIARY.OF THE: SITE TO UTILIZE THE EXISTING POND AND

THE SETBACK (APPROX. 270' FROM THE CLOSEST STRUCTURE) AND EXISTING VEGETATION WITHIN
THE SETBACK AREA IN ACCORDANCE WITH SEECTION 13-304 PARA 3 AND 12.
. e K .

19‘

IT SHALL BE UNDERSTOOD THAT, MINOR MODIFICATIONS TO THE LIMITS OF GLEARING AND GRADING MAY

BE ALLOWED BASED ON FINAL ENGINEERING DESIGIN AND APPROVAL. EXISTING OR WOODED VEGETATION

ON THE SITE WILL B PROTECTED OR REPLACED CONSISTENT WITH T
THE PUBLIC FACILITIES MANUAL AND ARTICLE 13‘OF THE ZONING ORDIN

HE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 12 OF

: i A bl ey
0. PROPOSED LANDSCAPING WILL BE PROVIDED AS SHOWN ON THE LANDSCAPED PLANAND WILL GOMPLY

WITH ARTICLE 13 FOR INTERIOR PARKING LOT L‘ANDSSCAPI.NG AND TREE PRESERVATION.

. _— R N - C
2. TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, THEIRE IS NO EVIDENCE OF ANY GRAVE OR OF ANY OBJECT . -
OR STRUCTURE MARKING A PLACE OF BURIAL LOCATIED ON THE PROPERTY, - |

22, BASED ON A PHASE ONE ENVIRONMENTAL SITE ASSESSMENT. BY OTHERS, NO EXISTING HAZARDOUS OR |
ALL LOCAL,. STATE, 'AND/OR - FED <

TOXIC SUBSTANCES EXIST ON-SITE,

FOLLOWED IN THE EVENT THAT SUCH SUBSTANCES ARE HANDLED ON-SITE, !

SPECIAL EXCEPTION PLAT IS NOT INTENDED TO BE EITHER A PRELIMINARY OR FINAL SITE PLAN,
2 EUIIEDING FOOTPRINTS AND LOCATIONS, YARDS ENTRANCE DRIVE LOCATION, PARKING LOT LAYOUT, OPEN

Vo

SHOWN., :

i

o

25.  THE APPLICANT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO SAVE EXISTING VE

"
vl

Prrcie s ipa o
GETATION;IN PLACE OF PROPOSED PLANTS

[ f.s

ERAL REGULATIONS WILL BE

CE, AND ACCESSORY USES AND STRUCTURES: ARE: SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS AS DETAILED
SEQIGEN IS COMPLETED, THE APPLICANT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE MODIFICATIONS FROM THIS
SPECIAL EXCEPTIOM PLAT IN ORDER TO COMPLY WITH REQUIREMENTS AND REGULATIONS ADOPTED BY
T FAIRFAX COUNTY SUBSEQUENT TO THE FILING AND /OR THE APPROVAL OF THIIS‘API?LICATION. ~

: LIGHTING WILL BE PROVIDED ON THE PARKING LOTS,; ENTRY DRIVE'AND CIRCULAR |PICK~UP AND DROP-
24 glggAREA. PROPOSED LIGHTING WILL BE RESIDENTIALLY SCALED (APEBQXIMATEHY@ 20' HT.).
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NOTE: THIS CONCEPTUAL DRAWING IS FOR
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DOCUMENTS ARE DEVELOPED.

AR Py

Trinity Christian School

L e B I D T P S
LT ey : : e ey g

R N T ) L T R e L e o e T e T R e L e L SRy

Site Elevations

Scale: 1"=60'

Bowie - Gridley Architects

April 25, 1996

R L N D Y T S Y e O S N R A A e I o R R S e T A S T UL LI

R A R L BRI

s TR R R R A N L & L e s g

East-West Elevation

ication No.JEA 94-B-6)0

.

R A 4 I SRR e 3 5 s 3

LAy

o

P R TAG e S S S Y

ROSERLT i

APPROVEL/SE/ SP PLAN
2/ 14/65

SEE DEV CONDS DATED

s

Date ofBZA) approval

Sheet ; 3 of

'+ .- O ;
Y B s Vs S S B i SR

TSP o e

ARCHITECTURAL ELEVATIONS,

.k

PROJECT

R P A A D

" gtfisom=
¥ ]

. tzﬁﬁﬂf‘
‘174)4:-1

3
T i
Y

s

Y Y

FETRNEL

57120201

' SBY5.ONG i

? SHEET‘I

'
N ]
t
. L 3
" 4 ' ’ )
. '
- ot 3 , e '
. L ;
Pyt —_— ' LI SN RSt
’ Vol
X o i

P TS bt peird A

S b

AL ST T B AR i

P

e T

SE ;-'_;_'\’_._’ . L : e \ -

e
ke

RIS oy

e e

a0 .

o pac kN

ree

L e B SN, >

ey

=

.a

3

L EIP SR

ST R TN R TR T T TR P R L T TR TR

g R e T TR R S T I

ore 7

el

o



	sea96b010dp_1_of_3.pdf
	sea96b010dp_2 _of_3.pdf
	sea96b010dp_3_of_3.pdf

